NINGBO FB TELECOM
OPTICAL FIBER SOLUTIONS
Blockless PLC Splitter
Pic 1: 1:2 SC/UPС Pic 2: 1:4 SC/UPС Pic 3: 1:8 SC/UPС
Pic 4 1:16 SC/UPC Pic 5: 1:32 SC/UPC Pic 6: 1:64 SC/UPС
SC/APC is also available for above items
Fiber Optic PLC Splitter is an essential passive component in Fiber to the Home network.
The full name of PLC Splitter is Planar Lightwave Circuit Splitter. It adopts silica optical waveguide technology and is used

1x32 2×32
1x64 2×64
Ordering Information:
Brand
Name
Package
LW
PLC: PLC Splitter
B: blockless
12: 1x2
14: 1x4
18:1x8
Port
116: 1×16
132: 1×32
164: 1x64
22:2x2
24: 2x4
28: 2x8
216: 2×16
232: 2×32
264: 2x64
0.5: 0.5m
1:1m
Cable Length
1.5: 1.5m
2: 2m: etc
Connector SU: SC/UPC
SA: SC/APC
FU: FC/UPC
FA: FC/AРС
LU: LC/UPC
LA: LC/AРС
None=without connectors
According to Türksať's RFQ 2025 YEAR FTTH OPTICAL DIVIDED RECRUITMENT HEAT, Packing
reference is listed below.
NINGBO FB TELECOM Co., Ltd.; inquiry@fb-ofc.com/sales02@opfibra.neCURUMSALAIDATA
TIC.VE SAN AL
y/BU TC.S N404423
aliol KutumarV.D: 070/029 8085
Meris No. 0016 6268/9Boğaziçi Kurum/d858 0014
NINGBO FB TELEСОM
OPTICAL FIBER SOLUTIONS
Plastic Box PLC Splitter
ABS PLC Splitter
Fiber output:0.9. 2.0, 3.0mm
D
O
O
C
1
1
5
m
m
1
0
6
m
m
00mm
140m
Fiber input:0.9, 2.0, 3.0mm
Mechanical
This is a drawing ofour 1x32 ABS PLC Splitter. Dimension:140(L) x 115(W) x 18(H) mm
Fiber Optic PLC Splitter is an essential passive component in Fiber to the Home network.The full name of PLC Splitter is Planar Lightwave Circuit Splitter. It adopts silica optical waveguide technology and is usedfor optical power allocation from central office to customer premises in FTTX and FTTH networks.PLC Splitter offers a cost effective and space saving networking solution in optical transmission system.
Plastic Box PLC Splitters packaged in a ABS box is with standard 2.0mm or 3.0mm fiber cable. Plastic Box PLC Splittersas passive optical splitters are widely used for FTTH Passive Optical Network, including EPON (as EPON Splitter) andGPON (as GPON Splitter).
PLC Splitters are available in a variety of port configurations, including 1×2 splitter, 1x4 splitter, 1×8 splitter, 1×16 splitter,
NINGBO FB TELECOM Co., Ltd.; inquiry@fb-ofc.com/sales02@opfibra.netişim KURUMSAL
TICIVE SAN. AŞ.
Kirazlıdere Mah. Kışla Cad. No:52
ÇekmeRoyTANBUL Tic.S.No:604423

1×64
2×64
Ordering Information:
Brand
Name
Package
LW
PLC: PLC Splitter
P: plastic box
12: 1x2
14: 1x4
18: 1×8
116: 1x16
132: 1x32
Port 164: 1×64
22: 2x2
Cable Diameter
Cable Length
24: 2x4
28:2x8
216: 2×16
232: 2×32
264: 2×64
2: 2.0mm
3: 3.0mm
0.5: 0.5m
1: 1m
1.5: 1.5m
2: 2m; etc
SU: SC/UPC
SA: SC/APCConnector
FU: FC/UPC
FA: FC/AРС
IDATA BILIŞIM KURUMSALNINGBO FB TELECOM Co., Ltd.; inquiry@fb-ofc.com/sales02@opfibranet.A.S
Kirazlıdere Mah. Kışla Cad. No:52
Çekmeköy/STANBUL TIC.S.No:404423
Boğazi Krumlar V.D. 010 029 8085
Zarris o uorgos50 0014
NINGBO FB TELECOM
OPTICAL FIBER SOLUTIONS
According to Türksat
LU: LC/UPC
LA: LC/AРС
None=without connectors
s RFQ 2025 YEAR FTTH OPTICAL DIVIDED RECRUITMENT HEAT, Packing reference is
MALZEM
TAN
BILGILERI
listed below.
DATA Bit
Blsi KURUMSALTICVES
rezlidere Mah. Kişla
rozliderESAN AS.
kmeköy/İSTAN Cad. No:52Boğaziçi KuruANBUL TIC.S.N:404423Spgaziçi Kurumlar D.: 010 029 8085ersis No o0tC 236 0890
NINGBO FB TELECOM Co., Ltd.; inquiry@fb-ofc.com/sales02@opfibra.net